Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Thursday Eventers Challenge

Restrictions apply on numbers permitted in sand warm up arenas.
Additional warm up space available on grass behind Ring 2 & Ring 5.

Presentations are held mounted at the end of the class, top 10 are invited.

To work out your approximate jump time, each round is approx. 2 minutes.

Clear Round Eventers Challenge 60cm

Class
Start
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8:00 AM

Competitor

Available to book on the day
Available to book on the day
Available to book on the day
Available to book on the day
Available to book on the day
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Available to book on the day
Available to book on the day
Available to book on the day
Available to book on the day

Clear Round Eventers Challenge 60cm

Class
Start

11
12
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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30

El
8:30 AM

Competitor
Bethany Howie
Maisie Scaddan
Lola Bird

Scarlett Absalom
Clare Blakey

Sarah Fisher

Logan Turner
Victoria Mcnamara
Available to book on the day
AtmeeNewman
Talise Mayhew

Isla King

Dolly Baker
Eleanor Mac
Rachel Richardson
Available to book on the day
Amira Smith

Evie Mcclelland
Emily-Rose Kench
Tonishia Baldwin

Ring 4

Horse/Pony

Ring 4

Horse/Pony

Kbs Wacky Jacky
Bracklin Timmy
Bodwenarth Coral Blaze
Abbey's Way

The Alchemyst

Chief

Legolass Cw

Killeen's Darling Athena

Maddy

Godricks Carpe Diem
The Golden Boy
Perfect Legacy
Corndonford Esta
Cloneenagh Rocco

Doylan Perfect Gift

Robin Rooster

Springers Whispering Barley
Karmas
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Comp. No.

Comp. No.
1196
2123
2028
2455
1330
2433
2026
2616

2561
1764
1390
1404
2351

1096
1526
1479
2601



Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Thursday Eventers Challenge

Open Eventers Challenge 60cm & 70cm

Class E2
Start 10:00 AM Ring 4
# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Skye Treadwell O Fon Iris 2502
2 Logan Turner Legolass Cw 2026
3 Lola Bird Bodwenarth Coral Blaze 2028
4 Julie Rossouw Penmawddwy Prima Bella 1887
5 Niamh Walker Mr Chips 2254
6 Eloise Skinner Manwell 1443
7 Emily Smith Rinnerogue Lad 1476
8 Amira Smith Doylan Perfect Gift 1096
9 Chloe Higgins Scots Clan 1305
10 Philippa Ballerio Havana Gold 2316
11 Jess Haley Braveheart Il 1836
12 Lily Kerry Buzz Lightyear 2012
13 Jessica Hart Cheda's Star 1854
14 Lilly Rose Parker Carbery High Boy 1997
15 Rachel Richardson Cloneenagh Rocco 2351
16 Jasmine llIsley Sardis Veronica 1809
17 Lottie Holder Humbug 2042
18 Holly How Marchwood Jester 1702
19 Stacy Hanley My Boy Blue 2537
20 Chantelle Harrison Barnacoghi Rocky 1255
21 Philippa Ballerio Havana Gold 2316
22 Admee-Newman Madey 10619
23 Bella Corrin Drumbore Nore 1175
24 Bella Hand Raylodge Dun Deal 1180
25 Holly Richardson-Yeates Dexter 1704
26 Ruth Cartwright Cregduff Miracle 2413
27 Amber West Costa Santin 1070
28 Nadine Niemczyk Summer Harvest 2229
29 Jennifer Martin Attanagh Rose 1821
30 Libby Butler Seapatrick Carlento 1984
31 Annelise Williams Lough Melvin Georgina 1124
32 Jasmine llIsley Laspen's China Girl 1808
33 Claire Staniland Cissy B 1326
34 Lily Mihlenstedt Ballindereen Bluebell 2013
35 Jess Haley Braveheart lll 1836
36 Emily Smith Rinnerogue Lad 1476
37 Mimi Greenwell Wayland Razzleberry 2208
38 Evie Mcclelland Robin Rooster 1526
39 Jessica Hart Cheda’s Star 1854
Kirsty Scott Noel’s Last Indian 1935
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Thursday Eventers Challenge

Small Tour Eventers Challenge Championship 70cm

Class
Start
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E5
12:30 PM

Competitor

Kim Reed

Isabella Robertson
Lottie Holder
Philippa Ballerio
Nadine Niemczyk
Julie Rossouw
Kerrie Heath
Poppy Ayers

Lani Hobbs

Mia Swailes

Milly Walker
Nancy Churchouse
Ruth Cartwright
Tegan Campbell
Jane Sinclair Smith
Kirsty Moore
Nicole How

Ellie Parker

Tanya Staff
Sophie Brown
Amber Docwra
Matilda Webb
Chloe Swan

Bella Hand
Amelie Ramm
Thomas Chan
Jorja Mcginley

Ring 4

Horse/Pony

Brynfa Thomas John
A Rainbow Of Smarties
Humbug

Havana Gold
Summer Harvest
Penmawddwy Prima Bella
Libra's Chance

Cody

Mandela

Dylan llI

Mackey's Connie Boy
Witchhill Checkmate
Cregduff Miracle
Battlestown Jewel
The Rocket Man
Glenmullen Dizzy
Ruby's Gem

Carbery High Boy
Suzie Il

Fudge

New Dirreen
Craughwell Apache
Torc Judy

Raylodge Dun Deal
Baylen Bella

Don Zephyr

Pinnock Hill Luna

Page 3 0of 5

Comp. No.
1927
1744
2042
2316
2229
1887
1921
2327
1949
2172
2205
2232
2413
2573
1800
1934
2264
1433
2571
2513
1065
2145
1315
1180
1093
2580
1885



Open Eventers Challenge 80cm
Class E3
Start 2:15PM

# Competitor

1 Shantala Carr

2

3 Ruth Stinson

4 Jill Higson

5 Sophie Parsons

6 Poppy Ayers

7 Jessica King

8 Lexi Smith-Neto

9 Lucy Bailey

10 Charlie Collings

11 Selina Westcott

12 Anita Lenton

13

14 Katie lllsley

15 Kira Angell

16 Freya Rann

17 Yolande Joubert

18 Holly Richardson-Yeates
19 Jess Mcintosh Hobden
20 Charlotte Monico

21 Elizabeth Gibson

22 Kaitlin Camilleri

23 Erin Castleton-White
24 Myla Goddard

25 Annabel Hill

Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Thursday Eventers Challenge

Ring 4

Horse/Pony
Diamond Breeze

Coolo Boy

Flicka

Coloured Clover
Cody
Pleasureaplenty
Bellatrix La Grange
Buttslawn Olympus
Stratus T
Hazelberg's Kyaniet
My Gleneven

Laspen's China Girl
Midnight Sparkling Gentlemen
Golden Delicious

Hello Max

Dexter

Carnage Marconi

Llc Sylvie

Cleo

Chaccuno

Expat's Captain Angelo
Robin

Dalways Eclipse
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Comp. No.
2474

2415
1867
2528
2327
1859
1036
1986
1259
2466
1107

1904
1930
1592
2637
1704
1840
1281
1420
1890
1493
2228
1112



Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Thursday Eventers Challenge

Grand Tour Eventers Challenge Championship 80cm

Class
Start
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E6
3:45 PM

Competitor

Kirsty Moore
Emily Barrell

Kira Angell

Lauren Faggetter
Bella Corrin
Arabella Troth
Katie lllsley

Tegan Campbell
Shantala Carr
Delilah Germeney
Sharnie Whymark
Lani Hobbs

Selina Westcott
Jane Sinclair Smith
Mimi Greenwell
Amelie Ramm
Yolande Joubert
Myla Goddard
Annabel Hill

Tilly Reason
Sophie Staniforth
Isabella Robertson
Talia-Rae Marchant
Emma Seale
Michelle Mansell

Paris-Maria Johnson

Ring 4

Horse/Pony
Glenmullen Dizzy
Fairywood Patsy

Midnight Sparkling Gentlemen

Shiroccan Roll
Drumbore Nore
Mickee

Laspen's China Girl
Battlestown Jewel
Diamond Breeze
Abbeywoods Opium
Mountain Blaze
Mandela
Hazelberg's Kyaniet
The Rocket Man
Wayland Razzleberry
Baylen Bella

Hello Max

Robin

Dalways Eclipse

Ivy Nephin

Sonic

A Rainbow Of Smarties
Barrack Field Danny
Ginger

Menai The Count
Okehurst Lollipop

Grand Tour Eventers Challenge Championship 90cm

Class
Start
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E7
5:25PM

Competitor
Imogen Gladysz
Harley Clemente
Kessia Hale
Amelia Ward
Lauren Webb
Michelle Mansell
Selina Westcott
Lauren Faggetter
Erin Oneill

Ring 4

Horse/Pony
Quakerstown Hero

Indi

Bryncerdin Charlie's Boy
Midnight Enigma

Koru Van Orchid's
Menai The Count
Hazelberg's Kyaniet
Shiroccan Roll

Young Jake
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Comp. No.
1934
1463
1930
1957
1175
1139
1904
2573
2474
1382
2475
1949
2466
1800
2208
1093
2637
2228
1112
2588
2535
1744
2560
1488
2179
2301

Comp. No.
1715
1654
1923
1088
1961
2179
2466
1957
1498



